
NORWOOD NORWOOD 
YOUNG AMERICAYOUNG AMERICA

Northbound Tacoma 
Ave. Closed

25

212

33

212 212

33

34

St
ew

ar
t A

ve
St

ew
ar

t A
ve

Sa
le

m
 A

ve
Sa

le
m

 A
ve

Sa
le

m
 A

ve
Sa

le
m

 A
ve

Ta
co

m
a 

Av
e

Ta
co

m
a 

Av
e

Ta
co

m
a 

Av
e

Ta
co

m
a 

Av
e

St NWSt NW
1st1st

E Main StE Main St

SE
 3

rd
 A

ve
SE

 3
rd

 A
ve

5

NORWOOD NORWOOD 
YOUNG AMERICAYOUNG AMERICA Closed

25

212

33

212 212

33

St
ew

ar
t A

ve
St

ew
ar

t A
ve

Sa
le

m
 A

ve
Sa

le
m

 A
ve

Sa
le

m
 A

ve
Sa

le
m

 A
ve

Ta
co

m
a 

Av
e

Ta
co

m
a 

Av
e

Ta
co

m
a 

Av
e

Ta
co

m
a 

Av
e

E Railroad StE Railroad StN
 F

ax
on

 R
d

N
 F

ax
on

 R
d

5

Tacoma Ave. North Detour Access (2025)Tacoma Ave. North Detour Access (2025) Tacoma Ave. South of Hwy 212 - Detour Access (2025)Tacoma Ave. South of Hwy 212 - Detour Access (2025)

Legend:Legend:
 2025 2025

SHORT-TERM CLOSURE TACOMA AVE. (SOUTH), OPEN BY EARLY FALL 2025SHORT-TERM CLOSURE TACOMA AVE. (NORTH)

Tacoma Ave. Construction and Detour Information
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SALEM AVE. (SOUTH) CLOSED THROUGH THE WINTER OF 2025/2026

Salem Ave. North Detour Access (2024 / 2025)Salem Ave. North Detour Access (2024 / 2025) Salem Ave. South Detour Access (2025 through 2026)Salem Ave. South Detour Access (2025 through 2026)

Salem Ave. Construction and Detour Information



25

212

33

212 212

33

34

Sa
le

m
 A

ve
Sa

le
m

 A
ve

Sa
le

m
 A

ve
Sa

le
m

 A
ve

Ta
co

m
a 

Av
e

Ta
co

m
a 

Av
e

51

NORWOOD NORWOOD 
YOUNG AMERICAYOUNG AMERICA BENTON BENTON 

TOWNSHIPTOWNSHIP

25
5

153

153

135

31

Closure

H
ig

hw
ay

 5
1

H
ig

hw
ay

 5
1

BENTON TOWNSHIPBENTON TOWNSHIP

284

212

53

212

212

153

122nd St122nd St

COLOGNECOLOGNE

51

36

36

152

H
ig

hw
ay

 5
1

H
ig

hw
ay

 5
1

Closure

Legend:Legend:
 2024 2024
 2025 2025

2025 - Access to church and parking lot via Hwy 212 2024 - Access to Bongards to remain open from the south when access via 
Hwy 212 is closed.

Highway 51 North Detour Access (2025)Highway 51 North Detour Access (2025) Highway 51 South Detour Access (2024)Highway 51 South Detour Access (2024)

Highway 51 Construction and Detour Information
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Highway 153 North Detour Access (2026)Highway 153 North Detour Access (2026) Highway 153 South Detour Access (2025)Highway 153 South Detour Access (2025)

Highway 153 Construction and Detour Information
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Hwy 212 Closed
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Legend:Legend:
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SHORT-TERM CLOSURE(S) FOR HIGHWAY 51 BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION

Hwy 212 Closure for Hwy 51 Bridge Construction


